
14

16

8

9

14

Anticuchos 14
Grilled veal skewers, potato and 
Peruvian corn.   

Chicharron de Pollo
Boneless crispy chicken breast 
served with yucca, onion, tomato, 
lime sauce.

Chicharron de Pescado
Breaded and crispy chunks of fish 
served with yucca, onions, tomato, 
lime sauce.

Fried calamari served with yucca, 
onion, tomato, lime sauce.

Chicharron de Calamar

Papa a la Huancaina
Steamed potato covered with creamy 
cheese - aji amarillo sauce.

10

10

10

Papa Rellena
Golden fried potato stuffed with beef 
stew, onions, olives and eggs.  

Salchipapa
Sliced hot dogs and french fries.

Chicken Empanada (02 unit)
Deep fried Empanada filled with 
chopped chicken, onion, tomato and egg.

Beef Empanada (02 units)
Deep fried Empanada filled with 
chopped meat, onion, tomato and 
olive.

Four your convenience a 18% gratuity will be added for parties of 4 people or more. Price may changes without notice due to marketplace.

SOUPS
10

10

Chicken Soup
Chicken broth with noodles and veggies.

Chicken soup with peas, carrot, rice, 
potato and a base of cilantro.

Aguadito de Pollo (Only Weekends)

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN 
34

40

58

16

12

Combo Clasico
Whole chicken, salad and fries.

Combo La Chacra
Whole chicken, salad, salchipapa, 
maduros, rice and beans. 

1/2 Chicken Combo
Fries and salad or rice and beans.

Super Combo
2 chickens, salad, salchipapa, 
maduros, rice and beans.

1/4 Chicken Combo
Fries and salad or rice and beans.

CEVICHERIA

22

22

20

Ceviche de Mariscos
Mixed seafood marinated in lime juice 
served with onion, Peruvian corn and 
sweet potato.   

Ceviche de Camarones
Shrimp marinated in lime juice served 
with onions, Peruvian corn and sweet 
potato.   

14Leche de Tigre
Small pieces of fresh fish (raw) with 
ceviche extract, chopped onions and 
Peruvian corn.

Ceviche Mixto
Mixed seafood and fish (raw) 
marinated in lime juice served 
with onions, Peruvian corn and 
sweet potato.

18Ceviche de Pescado
Small piece of raw fish marinated 
in lime juice served with onions, 
Peruvian corn and sweet 
potato.

SIDE ORDERS
Whole Chicken   
1/2 Chicken            
1/4 Chicken            
French fries / Maduros / Tostones   
Yucca / Rice / Beans / Rice & Beans
Sarsa de Cebolla
Cancha and Chifle
½ Avocado
Small Salad
Hot Dog          
Green Sauce 8 oz    
Green sauce 16 oz

18
10
7
6
6
3
5
4

3.5
3.5
4
6

APPETIZERS

SALAD
Avocado Salad
Chicken Avocado Salad
Caesar Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad

10
15
10
15

MAIN COURSES
22Lomo Saltado

Strips of skirt steak sauteed with 
onions, tomatoes in a soy sauce 
served with fries and white 
rice. 

19

17

17

18

22

19

Pollo Saltado
Strips of chicken sauteed with onions, 
tomatoes in a soy sauce served with 
fries and white rice. 

23Marisco Saltado
Mixed seafood sauteed with onions, 
tomatoes in a soy sauce served with 
fries and white rice. 

24Entraña a lo Pobre
Premium skirt steak, fries, maduros, 
fried egg, white rice and salad. 

Pechuga de Pollo
Grilled chicken breast, fries and 
salad. 

Chicken Chaufa

Beef Chaufa 

Seafood Chaufa

Peruvian style fried rice with red 
pepper, Scallions, egg and 
Soy sauce.

Peruvian style fried rice with red 
pepper, Scallions, egg and 
Soy sauce.

Peruvian style fried rice with red 
pepper, Scallions, egg and 
Soy sauce.

Peruvian style fried rice with red 
pepper, Scallions, egg and 
Soy sauce.

22Shrimp Chaufa

Fettuccini Verde with Steak
Basil, spinach and cheese sauce 
topped with a grilled steak. 

38

19

22

Jalea Mixta
Deep fried seafood served 
with yucca, onion, tomato, 
lime sauce. 

Pescado Frito
Fried fish fillet served with yucca, 
onions, tomatoes, lime sauce and 
white rice.

Arroz con Mariscos
Peruvian Paella style with mixed 
seafood.



Flavored: 

13

13

13

13

13

Passion Fruit, Mango, Pineapple,
Strawberry, Coconut, Coca Leaf,
Lemon Grass
  

Pisco Sour
Pisco Quebranta, Lime Juice, Egg White,
Gum Syrup and Bitters
  

15

Chilcano
Pisco Quebranta, Ginger Ale, Lime Juice
and Bitters.
  

Blue Sunset
Vodka. Peach Schnapps, Blue Curacao,
Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup.

Pisco Mojito
Pisco, Gum Syrup. Lime Juice, Club Soda
and Mint.
  

15Moscow Mule
Vodka, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, 
Ginger Beer.
  

15Machu Plus Picchu
Pisco Quebranta, Passion Fruit, Chicha Juice,
Lime Juice, Inca Kola.
  

Margarita
Tequila, Orange liqueur and Lime Juice
  

15Punta Sal Margarita
Pisco Italia, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice,
Agave, Salt, Ginger Ale.  

Pina Colada
Rum, Cream of Coconut, 
Pineapple Juice  

COCKTAILS

Cuzquena / Cristal / Pilsen

Corona / Heineken / Modelo

7

7

BEERS

Red / White                  

Blue / Purple                         

Glass Pitcher

9

9

34

34

SANGRIAS

Tabernero Gran Rose (Peru)
Tabernero Semi Seco (Peru) 
Tabernero Gran Blanco (Peru)
Aromo Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)
Areo Malbec (Argentina)

Glass Bottle 

7.5
9.5
10.5
10
10

27
32
34
32
32

Johnnie Walker Red 
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Jack Daniels
Henessy (Cognac) 
Jameson
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit 95 Rye

01oz 02oz

7
10
18
8
9
9
9
9

11
15
24
13
14
14
14
14

WINE

WHISKEY

Silver Patron
Don Julio Blanco
Casamigos 

01oz 02oz

9
9
9

14
14
14

TEQUILA

Chicha Morada 
Passion Fruit Juice 
Mango Juice / Peach Juice
                                   

Glass Pitcher

3.5
3
3

12
10
10

DRINK AND JUICES

Inca Kola / Coca Cola /Diet Coke
Pepsi /Ginger Ale /Sprite
                                  Bottle of Water
Pellegrino (500ml)
Pellegrino (1Lt)

3
3
2

3.5
6

SODAS

Vodka Absolut
Tito’s
Grey goose 

01oz 02oz

9
9
9

14
14
14

VODKA



3.5

2

2

3

1.5

1.5

HOT DRINKS
Cappuccino

Espresso

Coffee

Coffee with Milk

Tea

Chamomile Tea 

7

7

7

7

Tres leches
Three forms of milk are poured
Over a baked cake

Flan  
Peruvian caramel custard

Alfajores
Peruvian sandwich cookie
Filled with caramel milk

Helado de Lucuma
A very popular fruit in Peru
made in ice cream

DESSERTS


